



Makino India Private Limited
 11 Export Promotion Industrial Park
 Whitefield Road, Bangalore 560066
 TEL: +91-80-67419500 TOLL FREE No : 1800 419 0747
 FAX: +91-80-67419523
 Email id: mts@makino.co.in
 GSTR No: 29AAACCM6536A1ZN

CHECK LIST

Rate as below

Per

CLNO: 20, 30, 40, 60, 70, 80

Indent No: SP 1420

SNO: 10

Document Number : 1121069602
 Document Date : 18-03-2022
 Page No : 1 of 2
 Revision No. : 00

QUOTATION

CHECK LIST

Sold to: 1001791
 JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD.
 JINDAL NAGAR, TUMKUR ROAD
 BANGALORE 560073
 KARNATAKA INDIA
 GSTR No : 29AAACJ4324M1ZD

Ship to: N-1001791
 JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD.
 JINDAL NAGAR, TUMKUR ROAD
 BANGALORE 560073
 KARNATAKA INDIA
 GSTR No : 29AAACJ4324M1ZD

Incoterms : CIF BANGALORE
 Payment Term : 7 days
 Customer Reference :
 Valid to Date : 18-04-2022
 Machine Model : SP43
 Machine Serial : W7046

Row	Item Code	HSN/SAC	Description	UOM	Qty	LT (Days)	Price (INR)	Amount (INR)	Rate	CGST Amount	Rate	SGST Amount
10	Z612E0820720	84669390	AC SERVO MOTOR HC-SFSS2	EA	1	EX-Stock	68,873.00	68,873.00	9%	6,198.57	9%	6,198.57
20	Z211E3204292	84669390	FALL SCREW V3204-1292P-C5Z5 (NSK)	EA	1	EX-Stock	139,197.00	139,197.00	9%	12,527.73	9%	12,527.73
30	Z224B2506280	84669390	BIS SUP BRG 25TA062CSUHPN7C	EA	2	EX-Stock	5,220.00	10,440.00	9%	939.60	9%	939.60
40	Z274W1025000	84669390	LOCK NUT, MF-25(M25X1.5)	EA	1	EX-Stock	3,044.00	3,044.00	9%	273.96	9%	273.96
50	Z221I6205931	84669390	BEARING 6205VVCMP556NH*	EA	1	EX-Stock	3,478.00	3,478.00	9%	313.02	9%	313.02
60	Z283A0250000	84669390	RING, RETAINING, EXT D25	EA	1	EX-Stock	42.00	42.00	9%	3.78	9%	3.78
70	Z256I0002700	84669310	COUPLING A3-10-SS-18BCI24BC-AL	EA	1	EX-Stock	17,398.00	17,398.00	9%	1,565.82	9%	1,565.82
80	24ED020A2005=1	84669390	COLLAR, BIS(XYYZ)	EA	1	EX-Stock	6,594.00	6,594.00	9%	593.46	9%	593.46
Range Address : Office of the Superintendent of Central Whitefield Range 6th Floor, F wing Kendriaya Sadana, Koramangala Bangalore 560034 PAN No : AACCM6536A							Total Gross Amount	249,066.00		Total Net amount		249,066.00
							Total CGST	22,415.94		Total SGST		22,415.94
							Total UGST	0.00		Round Off		0.00
							Grand Total	293,898.00				293,898.00

Discussed with Mr. Suganditha and coffee shop

Signature

Note: Please quote your Code 1001791, Our Quotation no 1121069602 and our Item Code in your Purchase Order for future reference.
 This is a computer generated document, no signature required.
 Printed on 19.03.2022 22:1:24
 Printed By: SAP-MAI
 SALE-04-002 Rev 00